Sommernachtslauf Minchen 2017
10km - Lauf - 26.07.2017 - Miinchen
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Goethe lauft 1

3M WadlbeiRer 1
Kafer 1

PWC 1

Sony Music 1
Fujitsu 1

Goethe lauft 2
PWC 2

Kafer 2

Fuijitsu 2
captainONE 1
Fujitsu 1

Peak Performance Miinchen 1
Swiss Life Sportclub 1
PWC 1
Bauinnung Miinchen 1
Kafer 1

LDBV 1
ATOSS-Team 1
Fuijitsu 2
Telemotive AG 1
Sony Music 1

pbb 1

NXP Miinchen 1
Goethe lauft 1
Team Sana 1
Mentor Graphics 1
Fuijitsu 3

PWC 2

IABG 1

TT Runners 1
TECOSIM 1
ELGATO TEAM 1
Kéfer 2

Fuijitsu 4

The Big Bang 1
3M WadlbeiRer 1

Sony Music 2
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Wabhlen Esther
Schalk Christine
Seitz Marina
Wiinschel Eva-Maria
Kinzelmann Sandra
Mackh Christina
Bloch Jelena

Wulf Laila

Danzer Claudia
Schmidt Miriam
Hugo Andrea
Hohenadl Tom
Schloder Kurt
Meyer Andre

Balz Claudius
Wilger Bernd
Lorenz Hartmut
Surmann Cedric
Schmidt Wolfgang
Neubauer Simon
Nothdurft Christoph
Koch Daniel
Lehmann Mark
Mazza Bruno
Rosenstock Michael
Keller Holger
DrieBler Giselher
Schuster Daniel
Jans Herbert
Kohler Jan
Harbaum Julian
Colucci Alexandre
Meyer Martin
Krautter Matthias
Osswald Peter

Dutschmann Aaron

00:49:01
00:47:40
00:50:36
00:51:12
00:53:32
00:52:22
00:54:12
00:57:09
00:55:11
00:58:31
00:46:24
00:35:41
00:41:17
00:41:47
00:42:04
00:44:21
00:43:02
00:43:50
00:45:18
00:44:49
00:45:07
00:43:32
00:44:34
00:40:36
00:45:21
00:42:36
00:44:18
00:47:22
00:47:11
00:43:41
00:47:21
00:47:50
00:44:28
00:48:50
00:49:11
00:41:28
00:44:20

00:49:10

Speck Anne
Thelen Silke
Schellenberg Nina
Feller Viktoria
Szappanos Nikolett
Koelbl Kathrin
Novin Jana
Langosch Christina
Stibi Kristina
Spindler Sabine
Moser Nicole
Loderer Johann
Gottwald Michael
Battefeld Marc
Messerschmidt Rene
Kotterbach Max
Hartmann Frank
Mayerhofer Thomas
Leisner Stefan
Shterev Plamen
Taylor Carl

Lerner Matthias
Ebert Florian
Warak Richard
Lutsch Bernd
Wambach Achim
Stoll Frederic
Weinl Sebastian
Schmidt Richard
Prinoth Dirk
Mongeau Alexandre
Felber Lars
Jaeger Matthias
Bohr Andreas
Franke Rudiger

Hochreiter Hans
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00:49:29 Fromme Linda 00:51:48 Klein Katharina 00:52:51 03:23:09
00:50:34 Leiter Andrea 00:52:30 Zeller Elena 00:52:31 03:23:15
00:52:49 Golibrzuch Franziska 00:54:00 Hackenberg Nicole 00:55:08 03:32:33
00:52:41 Kolmar Mirjam 00:54:34 Rudolph Celine 00:56:47 03:35:14
00:54:31 Pogarell Nina 00:54:34 Linnemann Elisa 00:58:05 03:40:42
00:54:25 Neunhéfer Anne-Cathrin 00:57:42 Woste Bettina 00:58:04 03:42:33
00:54:14 Spirina Vera 00:55:50 Schuhbeck Birgit 01:06:53 03:51:09
00:57:10 Metzger Christina 00:57:27 Hatzesberger Stefanie 00:59:38 03:51:24
00:58:08 Sacher Jaqueline 00:58:49 Kleinheinz Andrea 00:59:59 03:52:07
00:58:57 Carstea loana 00:59:23 Penger Miriam 01:00:17 03:57:08
00:54:15 Thorenz Saskia 01:09:30 Abel Gabriele 01:09:31 03:59:40
00:43:05 Zoliner Benno 00:43:56 Kolblin Stefan 00:44:41 02:47:23
00:44:00 - - 00:45:01 - - 00:45:20 02:55:38
00:43:07 Schmid Daniel 00:46:21 Stuber Gerhard 00:47:05 02:58:20
00:44:55 Dingler Nikolaus Alexander 00:45:54 Rasch Stephan 00:45:55 02:58:48
00:45:19 Bauer Andreas 00:45:48 Lachner Reinhard 00:46:08 03:01:36
00:44:51 Korfgen Dawin 00:45:53 Liebscher David 00:48:37 03:02:23
00:44:55 Kraft Stefan 00:46:30 Dammert Stefan 00:48:47 03:04:02
00:45:43 Forster Florian 00:46:40 Walcher Eberhard 00:47:05 03:04:46
00:46:15 Aigner Stephan 00:46:37 Mund Thomas 00:47:10 03:04:51
00:45:13 Anchel Francisco 00:46:21 Deibel Philipp 00:48:19 03:05:00
00:45:42 Kilian Hanno 00:47:42 Textor Magnus 00:49:05 03:06:01
00:44:55 Baumhauer David 00:45:48 Schneider Benedikt 00:51:55 03:07:12
00:47:25 Huber Holger 00:50:05 Roth Max 00:50:15 03:08:21
00:47:14 Zorn Uwe 00:47:21 Ebert Jonas 00:49:13 03:09:09
00:45:53 Fellner Matthias 00:47:47 Rungg Markus 00:53:12 03:09:28
00:48:12 Ahrens Sascha 00:48:44 Radocaj Branislav 00:49:58 03:11:12
00:47:28 Rovekamp Patrick 00:48:07 Klages Bjoern 00:48:53 03:11:50
00:47:25 Huber Michael 00:47:32 Willisch Christoph 00:50:57 03:13:05
00:45:08 Dietz Georg 00:51:22 Eberl Martin 00:53:08 03:13:19
00:48:23 Tartivel Antoine 00:49:20 Ameres Gerald 00:51:04 03:16:08
00:48:48 Kurth Peter 00:50:18 Braun Stefan 00:50:19 03:17:15
00:44:29 Bohm Klaus 00:51:56 Knorzer Clemens 00:56:46 03:17:39
00:49:02 Hécker Detlef 00:49:49 Engel Christopher 00:51:30 03:19:11
00:49:19 fabre sebastien 00:49:53 Zankov Emil 00:51:32 03:19:55
00:45:59 == 00:52:37 == 01:00:01 03:20:05
00:50:30 Baki Aykut 00:50:38 Jahns Michael 00:55:21 03:20:49
00:49:59 Kuhn Ekki 00:50:08 Brueck Rainer 00:51:38 03:20:55
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Sommernachtslauf Minchen 2017
10km - Lauf - 26.07.2017 - Miinchen
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Bauinnung Miinchen 2
Mentor Graphics 2
Macromedia 1

BLFD Denkmal 1
Justiz Miinchen 1
Rennkuckuck 1
captainONE 1

LDBV 2

NXP Miinchen 2
Fuijitsu 5

Telemotive AG 2
Team Sana 2

PWC 3

Kéfer 3

Bundesamt firr Strahlenschutz 1
Bunter Haufen 1
Fujitsu 6

Nemetschek Group 1
Kafer 4

Goethe lauft 2

Peak Performance Miinchen 2
Fuijitsu 7

MBgD 1

Fuijitsu 8

Fujitsu 9

The Big Bang 2
Fujitsu 1

PWC 1

Goethe lauft 1

Kéfer 1

3M WadlbeiRer 1
LDBV 1

Sony Music 1

IABG 1

Proteros 1
SCHLEIFRING RUNNING TEAM 1
Goethe lauft 2

captainONE 1
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Sachs Heiko
Marquardt Hartmut
Leuthner Michael
Stabler Wolfgang
Eisenhuth Gregor
Rodler Christoph
MuBbach Dominic
Gutgesell Manuel
Schmadlak Ilko
Stetter Martin
Zosch Marco

von Cossel Dr. Gebhard
Maas Stephan
Brandl Markus
Oeh Uwe

Iberle Stefan
Brunhuber Horst
Stécklhuber Paul
Hanisch Christoph
Doberauer Conrad
Nielsen Manfred
Augustin Richard
Robinson Alan
Hohenadl Tom
Meyer Andre
Mazza Bruno
Wilger Bernd
Osswald Peter
Lorenz Hartmut
Nothdurft Christoph
Jans Herbert
Kiefersauer Reiner
Seidl Thomas
Zorn Uwe

Hugo Andrea

00:47:29
00:50:14
00:45:00
00:46:34
00:46:26
00:47:45
00:51:03
00:49:14
00:50:41
00:53:20
00:50:39
00:53:15
00:52:07
00:54.08
00:53:09
00:49:51
00:54:11
00:55:01
00:55:45
00:52:26
00:50:37
00:57:51
00:56:14
00:58:58
01:02:11
01:00:04
00:35:41
00:42:04
00:45:21
00:43:02
00:44:20
00:43:50
00:43:32
00:43:41
00:45:35
00:44:46
00:47:21

00:46:24

Toppe Hilmar
Sabia Walter
Frohlich Marco
Kollmann Tassilo
Thoma Anselm
Zeitler Reinhold
Auer Markus
Huth Christian
Shen Xianghua
Koller Stefan
Hunn Sebastian
Meyer Stefan
Spath Eckhard
Milewski Kevin
Blimm Michael
Volk Marvin
Hagen Lars
Kleinknecht Patrick
Kriger Tommy
Berg Lukas
Frejek Peter
Uebel Robert
Gerstner Erich
Loderer Johann
Battefeld Marc
Warak Richard
Kotterbach Max
Schalk Christine
Hartmann Frank
Taylor Carl
Schmidt Richard
Reinemer Peter
Schiinke Bettina
Ebert Jonas

MuRbach Dominic
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00:47:59 Waunderlich Kevin 00:53:27 Sander Jirgen 00:53:43 03:22:38
00:50:26 Hansen Dirk 00:51:07 Steinemann Hans-Peter 00:51:12 03:22:59
00:52:06 Giel Peter 00:53:47 Bruns Bengt-Olaf 00:55:04 03:25:57
00:48:44 Sommer Sebastian 00:55:22 Seewald Bjorn 00:55:27 03:26:07
00:51:13 Baumann Frank 00:51:39 Lantz Nikolaus 00:56:56 03:26:14
00:49:57 Krammer Uwe 00:52:39 Kirchner Harry 00:57:00 03:27:21
00:51:08 Schmidt David 00:52:04 Walde Felix 00:54:21 03:28:36
00:49:52 Steglich Christian 00:54:15 Weichand Jiirgen 00:56:38 03:29:59
00:51:20 Goetzenberger Wolfgang 00:55:44 Ghazinour Akbar 00:56:49 03:34:34
00:53:27 Pfannkuch Rainer 00:53:50 == 00:54:01 03:34:38
00:52:39 Dorr Alexander 00:55:27 Oyaga-Padilla Edwin 00:57:05 03:35:50
00:53:17 Zec Markus 00:54:00 Stoll Peter 00:55:41 03:36:13
00:53:09 Repaszky Oliver 00:55:03 Paul Dietmar 00:57:35 03:37:54
00:54:08 Kerner Patrick 00:54:52 Mergarten Julian 00:55:23 03:38:31
00:53:26 Giussani Augusto 00:55:48 Malinek Axel 00:56:37 03:39:00
00:55:43 Menzinger Maximilian 00:57:28 Kilian Ralph 00:58:43 03:41:45
00:55:33 Schulze-Berl Max 00:56:57 Balke Lars 00:57:37 03:44:18
00:55:25 Riedmeier Martin 00:55:27 Bilars Joachim 00:58:32 03:44:25
00:55:51 Gottwald Peter 00:56:02 Chotsko Marc 00:57:41 03:45:19
00:52:51 Ebert Johannes 00:55:37 Gaehler Rico 01:07:52 03:48:46
00:57:18 - - 01:00:02 - - 01:02:48 03:50:45
00:57:53 Vetter Johannes 00:58:03 Kaczmarczyk Mike 00:58:51 03:52:38
00:56:22 - - 01:02:33 - - 01:03:12 03:58:21
01:00:11 Bohm Mark 01:01:10 Hahn Dietmar 01:02:11 04:02:30
01:02:20 Klein Gottfried 01:03:08 Bornemann Klaus-Dieter 01:18:34 04:26:13
01:05:01 == 01:07:47 == 01:22:42 04:35:34
00:43:05 Mackh Christina 00:52:22 Koelbl Kathrin 00:54:25 03:05:33
00:44:55 Wiinschel Eva-Maria 00:51:12 Feller Viktoria 00:52:41 03:10:52
00:47:14 Wahlen Esther 00:49:01 Speck Anne 00:49:29 03:11:05
00:44:51 Seitz Marina 00:50:36 Schellenberg Nina 00:52:49 03:11:18
00:47:40 Franke Rudiger 00:50:30 Thelen Silke 00:50:34 03:13:04
00:44:55 Weinberger-Battis Hildegard 00:52:19 Hellriegel Janet 00:54:15 03:15:19
00:45:42 Kinzelmann Sandra 00:53:32 Szappanos Nikolett 00:54:31 03:17:17
00:45:08 Spuling Natascha 00:54:06 Stein Sandra 00:55:13 03:18:08
00:48:19 Sendimeier Christina 00:51:20 Hoppner Sabine 00:53:44 03:18:58
00:50:41 Pichler Sylvia 00:50:41 Cording Bastian 00:54:51 03:20:59
00:49:13 Fromme Linda 00:51:48 Klein Katharina 00:52:51 03:21:13
00:51:03 Auer Markus 00:51:08 Moser Nicole 00:54:15 03:22:50
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Sommernachtslauf Munchen 2017

10km - Lauf - 26.07.2017 - Minchen
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PWC 2

Kafer 2

Fujitsu 2

Justiz Miinchen 1
Macromedia 1
Opendi 1

Fuijitsu 3

PWC 3

Sony Music 2
Hello Kitty 1

3M WadlbeiRer 2
Kafer 3

Fujitsu 4

Goethe lauft 3
BLFD Denkmal 1
PWC 4
Bundesamt fur Strahlenschutz 1
Kéfer 4

Bunter Haufen 1
Fuijitsu 5

Sony Music 3
Kéfer 5
Formycon 1
Team Scheckinger 1
captainONE 2
Goethe lauft 4

The Best Ever! OMG 1
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Dingler Nikolaus Alexander
Korfgen Dawin

Zollner Benno
Eisenhuth Gregor
Leuthner Michael
Friesinger Thomas
Schmidt Wolfgang
Schuster Daniel

Kilian Hanno

Gall Thomas

Baki Aykut

Meyer Martin

Aigner Stephan
Doberauer Conrad
Stabler Wolfgang
Huber Michael
Pattantys-Abraham Margit
Hacker Detlef

Iberle Stefan

DrieRler Giselher
Dutschmann Aaron
Brandl Markus

Kuhn Martin
Scheckinger Alexander
Schmidt David

Ebert Johannes

Houser David

00:45:54
00:45:53
00:43:56
00:46:26
00:45:00
00:45:50
00:44:49
00:47:11
00:47:42
00:49:25
00:50:38
00:48:50
00:46:37
00:52:26
00:46:34
00:47:32
00:53:08
00:49:49
00:49:51
00:47:22
00:49:10
00:54:08
00:44:55
00:57:32
00:52:04
00:55:37

00:48:22

Rasch Stephan
Liebscher David
Kolblin Stefan
Milger Christine
Prasser Yuliya
Kéllmann Volker
Leisner Stefan
Weinl Sebastian
Textor Magnus
Waider Claus-Peter
Leiter Andrea
Jaeger Matthias
Mund Thomas
Berg Lukas
Kollmann Tassilo
Willisch Christoph
Oeh Uwe

Engel Christopher
Volk Marvin

Stoll Frederic
Hochreiter Hans
Milewski Kevin
Kull Daniel

Forg Lars

Walde Felix
Spirina Vera

Koru David
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00:45:55 Kolmar Mirjam 00:54:34 Rudolph Celine 00:56:47 03:23:10
00:48:37 Golibrzuch Franziska 00:54:00 Hackenberg Nicole 00:55:08 03:23:38
00:44:41 Neunhéfer Anne-Cathrin 00:57:42 Woste Bettina 00:58:04 03:24:23
00:50:42 Thoma Anselm 00:51:13 Prantl Nina 00:56:11 03:24:32
00:52:04 Frohlich Marco 00:52:06 Kloss Stefanie 00:56:07 03:25:17
00:46:39 Binder Nicole 00:55:52 lhring Daniela 00:58:27 03:26:48
00:46:15 Schmidt Miriam 00:58:31 Spindler Sabine 00:58:57 03:28:32
00:47:25 Wulf Laila 00:57:09 Langosch Christina 00:57:10 03:28:55
00:49:05 Pogarell Nina 00:54:34 Linnemann Elisa 00:58:05 03:29:26
00:50:56 Roessler Isabel 00:53:37 Welte Birte 00:56:55 03:30:53
00:52:30 Zeller Elena 00:52:31 Jahns Michael 00:55:21 03:31:.00
00:49:02 Danzer Claudia 00:55:11 Stibi Kristina 00:58:08 03:31:11
00:47:10 Carstea loana 00:59:23 Penger Miriam 01:00:17 03:33:27
00:52:51 Bloch Jelena 00:54:12 Novin Jana 00:54:14 03:33:43
00:48:44 Thalguter Nadine 00:57:13 Ongyerth Gabi 01:02:43 03:35:14
00:50:57 Metzger Christina 00:57:27 Hatzesberger Stefanie 00:59:38 03:35:34
00:53:09 Blimm Michael 00:53:26 Baginski Kathrin 00:59:47 03:39:30
00:51:30 Sacher Jaqueline 00:58:49 Kleinheinz Andrea 00:59:59 03:40:07
00:55:43 Richtberg Marina 00:58:26 Gliick Maria 00:58:46 03:42:46
00:47:28 Kabisch Nicole 01:04:08 Fell Oksana 01:05:19 03:44:17
00:49:59 Buehrer Lena 00:58:17 Tuer-Sessann Maria 01:09:08 03:46:34
00:54:08 Schramke Beatrix 01:00:34 Benz Lucie 01:01:30 03:50:20
01:02:06 Radmann Pia 01:02:11 Unseld Lisa 01:02:18 03:51:30
00:57:32 Litkemeyer-Forg Ute 01:03:58 Crusius Kerstin 01:06:15 04:05:17
00:54:21 Thorenz Saskia 01:09:30 Abel Gabriele 01:09:31 04:05:26
00:55:50 Schuhbeck Birgit 01:06:53 Gaehler Rico 01:07:52 04:06:12
01:08:18 Mena Carlota 01:10:16 Hartmann Steffi 01:10:18 04:17:14
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